The Champagne Kid Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 20:20 Kashagan 29.00 2.00 Win 1 35.00 11.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:20 Nibras Again 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:20 Streeton 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:40 Bath Hatsaway 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -17.61
Single 30th 16:30 Hamilton |Autumn Flight 2.05 3.00 Win 1 3.15 -14.61
Single 30th 16:30 Hamilton |Marietta 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.76
Robusti
Single 30th 15:40 The Big 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -14.76
Roscommon  |Galloper
Single 30th 15:05 Bath Perfect Refuge 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -26.76
Single 30th 13:50 Hamilton |Gilmer 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.76
Single 30th 13:50 Hamilton |Burmese 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -21.76
Blazer
Each Way 29th 17:15 Epsom |Arctic Flower 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.76
Single 29th 15:25 Curragh |Xian Express 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.76
Single 29th 14:50 Curragh |Tasalka 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -13.76
Single 28th 18:20 Bin Battuta 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -10.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:00 Mums Tipple 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -22.76
Newmarket
Single 27th 17:10 Haydock |Young Fire 4.50 3.00 Not Available - -18.76
Single 27th 16:35 Haydock |Rhythmic Intent| 5.00 3.00 Not Available - -18.76
Single 27th 15:35 UAE Jewel 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.76
Newmarket
Single 27th 15:15 Nibblers Charm 6.50 3.00 Win 1 14.03 -15.76
Downpatrick
Each Way 27th 14:25 Star Terms 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -29.79
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 13:50 Clon Coulis 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -25.79
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 19:45 Shine Baby 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -21.79
Southwell Shine
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:00 Excellent 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.79
Chelmsford George
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:40 All Points West 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.79
Pontefract
Single 26th 14:35 Perth Never Be 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11.79
Enough
Single 25th 20:00 Kempton [Sir Prize 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8.79
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:45 Don Ramiro 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5.79
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:30 Kempton |Emirates 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -3.79
(A.W) Knight
Single 25th 15:50 Perth Forth Bridge 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 0.21
Single 25th 15:25 Redcar |Grimsdyke 5.50 3.00 Win 1 10.13 4.21
Single 25th 15:15 Perth Carrolls Milan 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -5.92
Single 25th 15:05 Atalanta's Boy 6.50 3.00 Win 1 15.68 -2.92
Goodwood



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:20 Redcar |Bowson Fred 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18.6
Single 24th 19:30 Michele 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.6
Chelmsford Strogoff
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:25 Incognito 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:05 Lingfield |Stormbomber 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.6
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Sandfrankskips 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -5.6
(A.W) go
Single 24th 13:50 Lingfield |Scheme 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.6
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 13:50 Lingfield |Mr Mac 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -1.6
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:30 Kempton [Percy's Prince 7.00 3.00 Win 1 16.50 0.4
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:30 Kempton |Noble Music 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.1
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:00 Kempton [Untouchable 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -13.1
(A.W) Beauty
Single 23rd 17:15 Hamilton |Mecca's Gift 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -9.1
Single 23rd 16:10 Hamilton |River Icon 21.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.1
Single 22nd 17:15 Hermosa 12.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -3.1
Plumpton \VVaguera
Single 22nd 15:30 Hamilton |Set In Stone 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.45 -0.0999999999
99998
Single 22nd 15:00 Hamilton |Jeffrey Harris 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -9.55
Single 22nd 14:45 Cubswin 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.55
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:40 Newbury |Fantastic Blue 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -2.55
Each Way 21st 15:50 Ayr Gulliver 11.00 3.00 Win 3 2.25 0.45
Each Way 21st 15:50 Ayr Hey Jonesy 11.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -1.8
Single 21st 15:15 Ayr Lambeth Walk 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1.2
Single 21st 15:00 Catterick |Trouble And 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.2
Strife
Single 20th 16:55 Ayr Sootability 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.2
Single 20th 15:45 Ayr Tommy G 8.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 10.2
Single 20th 15:15 Ayr Que Amoro 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.2
Single 20th 14:40 Ayr Lady Penelope 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.2
Single 20th 13:50 Newbury |Smokey Bear 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 19.2
Single 19th 20:15 Land Of Winter 5.00 3.00 Win 1 10.50 11.7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:30 Ayr Orange 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 1.2
Blossom
Single 19th 16:20 The Corporal 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.2
Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:30 Ayr Encapsulation 6.00 3.00 Win 1 14.25 8.2
Single 19th 15:20 Breath Caught 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.05
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:00 Ayr King Of Tonga 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.05
Single 19th 13:50 Gobi Sunset 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -2.05
Yarmouth
Single 18th 17:45 Kelso Theflyingportrai 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -14.05
t
Single 18th 16:40 Beverley |Sheepscar Lad 3.13 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -30.05
Single 18th 13:50 Sandown|Gnaad 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -27.05
Single 17th 18:00 Natty Night 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -24.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:00 Redcar |Jan De Heem 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.05
Forecast 17th 1.00 Not Available -17.05
15:50 Gert Lush 1.44
Chepstow
15:50 Festival Day 1.44
Chepstow
Single 17th 15:50 Gert Lush 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 17th 15:30 Redcar |Black Isle Boy 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14.05
Single 17th 14:20 Rotherwick 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12.05
Chepstow
Single 17th 14:10 Blausee 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -9.05
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:40 Brighton |Big Time 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.55
Maybe
Each Way 16th 16:40 Brighton |Toni's A Star 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 -17.55
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton |Wagqt 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -41.55
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton |Turntable 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.55
Single 16th 13:50 Master Sunrise 8.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -35.55
\Worcester
Single 15th 15:20 Bath Princess Way 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -31.55
Single 15th 14:35 Ffos Las |Fashion 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.55
Royalty
Single 15th 14:25 Curragh |Soffia 3.13 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -25.55
Single 15th 13:20 Curragh |Make A 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21.55
Challenge
Single 14th 18:15 Grey Spirit 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -18.55
Musselburgh
Single 14th 17:30 Bath Secretfact 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -14.55
Single 14th 16:15 Madhmoon 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -28.05
Leopardstown
Single 14th 15:45 Bath Jumira Bridge 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -25.05
Single 14th 15:25 Listowel |Bay Hill 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21.05
Each Way 14th 14:45 War Glory 11.00 3.00 Win 3 2.25 -18.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:45 Breathless 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -20.3
Chelmsford Times
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:30 Trossachs 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.3
Leopardstown
Single 14th 14:30 Buildmeupbutte 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.3
Leopardstown |rcup
Single 14th 13:50 Justanotherbott 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.3
Doncaster le
Each Way 14th 13:50 Open Wide 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -12.3
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:50 A Momentofma 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.3
Doncaster dness
Single 13th 18:00 Benadalid 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.3
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:20 Berlin Tango 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.3
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:20 Tomfre 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -2.3
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:30 Chester |Gabrial The 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0.7
Saint
Each Way 13th 14:25 Chester |Mischief Star 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 3.7
Single 13th 14:10 Pretty Baby 7.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -0.9
Doncaster
Single 12th 17:05 Epsom |Restless Rose 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.1
Single 12th 17:05 Epsom |Swanton Blue 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.1
Each Way 12th 16:50 Listowel |Mr Everest 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 7.1
Each Way 12th 15:55 Epsom  |Buckingham 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 111
Each Way 12th 15:55 Epsom |Big Storm 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.3
Coming
Single 12th 15:15 Repartee 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.3
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:15 Glasvegas 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 15.3
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:10 Galadriel 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18.3
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:10 Graceful Magic 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 20.3
Doncaster
Single 11th 17:05 Carlisle |Puerto Banus 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:50 Listowel [Ash Hill 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.3
Single 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Harvey Dent 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.3
Single 11th 16:30 Carlisle |Redarna 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12.3
Single 11th 16:15 Listowel |lcantsay 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.3
Single 11th 16:15 Listowel |Ravenhill 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.3
Single 11th 15:00 El Astronaute 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.3
Doncaster
Single 10th 19:10 Kelso Canford 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 23.3
Thompson
Single 10th 17:35 Kelso One Night In 4.50 4.00 Win 1 13.30 7.3
Milan
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |B Fifty Two 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6
Single 10th 15:30 Catterick |Woodside 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -3
\Wonder
Single 10th 15:10 Hallings Comet 3.75 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -27
\Worcester
Single 10th 15:00 Catterick |Menin Gate 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -23
Single 10th 14:35 Listowel |Tuatha De 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20
Dannan
Single 10th 14:35 Listowel |Anything Will 26.00 2.00 Win 1 45.00 -18
Do
Single 10th 14:30 Catterick |Fox Hill 3.75 4.00 Win 1 8.80 -63
Single 9th 20:00 Rusper's Gift 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -71.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:50 Brighton |Cristal Pallas 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -69.8
Cat
Single 9th 16:50 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -67.8
Single 9th 15:40 Perth Creadan Grae 3.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -63.8
Single 9th 15:30 Newton |Timeforben 5.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -59.8
Abbot
Each Way 8th 17:00 York Blue Medici 10.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -56.8
Single 8th 16:30 York The Night 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -52.8
Watch
Single 8th 16:20 Fontwell |Clever As A 3.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -49.8
Fox
Each Way 8th 15:05 Listowel |Dragon Houdini 7.00 4.00 Non-runner - -45.8
Each Way 8th 14:55 York Perfection 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.8
Each Way 8th 14:20 York Archie Perkins 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -40.8
Each Way 8th 14:20 York Ladies First 17.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -37.8
Single 7th 20:00 Goodwood 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -34.8
\Wolverhampto [Sonnet
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:00 Zuckerberg 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -30.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:35 Kempton |Brigham Young 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -27.8
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:35 Kempton |Fabulist 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -24.8
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:10 Haydock |Brando 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.8
Single 7th 15:55 Ascot Baasem 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -19.8
Single 7th 14:55 Navan |Blue Uluru 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.8
Each Way 7th 14:05 Kempton |Mootasadir 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 -12.8
(A.W)
Single 7th 13:50 Haydock |First In Line 4.33 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -13.8
Single 6th 20:40 Kempton |Alma Linda 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -10.8
(A.W)
Single 6th 20:40 Kempton [Sir Prize 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -17.8
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:30 Cuba Ruba 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -13.8
Musselburgh
Single 6th 16:40 Ascot Total 5.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -9.8
Commitment
Single 6th 16:10 Ascot Lord North 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -6.8
Single 6th 16:00 Haydock |Alemaratalyou 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -2.8
m
Each Way 6th 14:55 Haydock |Ice Lord 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 1.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 20:40 Tarseekh 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:10 My Dear Friend 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:40 Salisbury|Rotherwick 9.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 11.2
Single 5th 16:10 Salisbury|Show Stealer 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15.2
Single 5th 16:00 Allelu Alleluia 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.2
Sedgefield
Single 4th 18:45 Dawn Treader 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:00 Bath Telekinetic 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 24.2
Single 4th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Darcy Ward 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 27.2
Each Way 4th 15:00 Bath Filament Of 7.00 5.00 Win 1 16.20 30.2
Gold
Single 4th 14:30 Bath Audio 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 14
Single 4th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Oldabbey 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18
Bridge
Single 3rd 19:45 Kempton|Name The 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20
(A.W) Wind
Single 3rd 18:45 Kempton |Highfaluting 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:40 Catterick |Boudica Bay 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 26
Single 3rd 15:50 Rose Of 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29
Goodwood Kildare
Single 3rd 15:50 Graceful Magic 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30
Goodwood
Single 2nd 19:10 Hexham |Damiens 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 33
Dilemma
Single 2nd 17:40 Hexham |Melody Of 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36
Scotland
Single 2nd 17:20 Thiswaycadeau 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 39
Roscommon  [x
Single 2nd 16:45 Twenty Years 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12
Chepstow On
Single 2nd 16:45 Bug Boy 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 14
Chepstow
Single 2nd 16:25 Windsor |Porto Ferro 19.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2
Single 2nd 15:00 Brighton |Nervous Nerys 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 5
Single 1st 17:10 Hallings Comet 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 8
\Worcester

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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